Individual Results: WildCard Relay Day Friday - Canadian Nationals - Sep 18, 2015

Kk Last First

Ran Name Name

Category: Rookie

1 Hayko Kristofer
2 Haughn  Thomas

3 Martin Darcy

4 Morrison  Mike

5 Murray Chris

6 Williams  Adam

7 Alexander Jay

8 Hutchison Jay

9 Martin Shannon
10 Reyns Michelle

Category: Volunteer

1 lvanski Jimmy
2 Hayko Kristofer
3 Pagel Mark

4 Haughn  Thomas
5 Adamson Chad

6 Morrison  Mike

7 Lavallee Brian

8 Kers Gerald
9 Hutchison Jay

10 Maleska Nathan
11 Workun  David

12 Richmond James

13 Martin Shannon

14 Bodzasy Alex

Category: Chief
1 Blackburn Mike
2 McLeod Ilan

Department

Canadian Natural Resources
Ottawa Fire Department
Kitchener Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Hebron Emergency Response
Team

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
North Perth Fire Service

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Timmins Fire Department

Embrun Fire Department
Canadian Natural Resources
Belleville Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
North Perth Fire Service
Balmoral F.D.

North Perth Fire Service
North Perth Fire Service
Stonemills Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Canadian Natural Resources

Team Name

Kitchener Fire Department
North Perth Fire Volunteers

Fleming College Pre-Service

Firefighters - Fleming college Team 2

North Perth Fire Volunteers

North Perth Fire Volunteers
North Perth Fire Volunteers

North Perth Fire Volunteers
North Perth Fire Volunteers
Stonemills Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department - 504

smoke
Stonemills Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department

Penalty |
Status

DNF

Bye or

Results \viigcard

01:38:10
01:44:42
01:48:40 BYE
01:49:00

01:50:27

01:54:84

01:59:19
02:02:50

02:53:46
00:00:00

01:34:64
01:38:10
01:44:05
01:44:42
01:46:33
01:49:00
01:49:97
01:51:45
02:02:50
02:03:52

02:04:53
02:26:45
02:53:46
02:56:12

01:52:72 BYE
02:04:36
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